
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TEENHACKS	LI	2020-12-01	to	2020-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2020-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $12,949.00
2020-12-01 Mailchimp txn_p5H0Xd -$50.96 $12,898.04
2020-12-01 Amazon txn_OXH8Gz -$25.00 $12,873.04
2020-12-01 Amazon txn_PVH50o -$25.00 $12,848.04
2020-12-04 Amazon txn_BZH8Jw -$32.43 $12,815.61
2020-12-04 Amazon txn_LgHbwO -$32.43 $12,783.18
2020-12-04 Amazon txn_0eHqNO -$32.43 $12,750.75
2020-12-05 Amazon txn_9KHyvZ -$28.67 $12,722.08
2020-12-05 Amazon txn_NQHPqR -$35.84 $12,686.24
2020-12-05 Amazon txn_QmHLan -$35.84 $12,650.40
2020-12-07 Amazon txn_78HnGE -$200.00 $12,450.40
2020-12-10 Amazon txn_a8HBdl $0.00 $12,450.40
2020-12-13 AMZN	Mktp	ES txn_R2HobV -$43.51 $12,406.89
2020-12-13 Amazon txn_evHRBR -$50.99 $12,355.90
2020-12-14 STREAMYARD	COM txn_0eHqvO -$25.00 $12,330.90
2020-12-19 Amazon txn_kWHPbe -$225.00 $12,105.90
2020-12-20 Amazon txn_ZeHZqq -$75.00 $12,030.90
2020-12-24 USPS	PO	3581660244 txn_lZHQRZ -$28.45 $12,002.45
2020-12-29 Amazon txn_OXH8Rg -$14.11 $11,988.34
2020-12-31 Mailchimp txn_lZHQoZ -$50.96 $11,937.38

WITHDRAWN:	$1,011.62.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $11,937.38

TeenHacks	LI	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	TeenHacks	LI's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


